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WE'RE AIMIN' TO
MAKE IH

YOUR TRACTOR BRAND
COMPARE

FACTS1586
161.5 PTO hp, 6-cylinder
turbocharged diesel, 436 cu. in.
displacement.

Performance
Ratings

Built-In
Tractor Weight

Maneuverability
(Turning Radius)

Increase m pull
(Torque rise) At

80% engine speed

Shipping Wt.
without Ballast

1586
1486
1086
986
886

21%
18%
25%
21%
18%

12,750 lbs.
11,800 lbs.
11,700 lbs.
10,900 lbs.
10,600 lbs.

134”
140”
139”
141”
138”

1086
131.4 PTO hp, 6-cylinder
turbocharged diesel, 414 cu. in.
displacement.

986
105.6 PTO hp, 6-cylinder
naturally aspirated diesel, 436
cu. in. displacement.

Economy
Horsepower hours per

gallon of fuel consumed/
PTO performance

15.3 Hr. per Gal.
15.1 Hr. per Gal.
15.3 Hr. per Gal.
14.7 Hr. per Gal.
13.7 Hr. per Gal.

MORE PERFORMANCE ECONOMY LONG LIFE COMFORT
AND DON'T FORGET...

IH 2-Year Warranty - One final thought before you decide on your new tractor: IH has enough faith
in the reliability of its tractors to back them with a complete 2-year or 1500-hour warranty. (The only
exceptions are tires and radio which are warranted by their own manufacturer, plus normal
maintenance items.) The warranty covers every IH tractor shown here.
BUT NOW AT 1978 LEVEL OF PRICES While Inventory Lasts -

Limited Supply At Today's Prices.
SEE THESE DEALERS FOR A BETTER DEAL

1486
145.7 PTO hp, 6-cylinder
turbocharged diesel, 436 cu. in.
displacement.

886
86.1 PTO hp, 6-cylinder
naturally aspirated diesel, 36Q
cu. in. displacement.
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R.S. HOLLINGER
&SON

Mountville, PA
717-285-4538

INTERNATIONAL
HARVESTER

SALES & SERVICE
Route 1 Hickory

Bel Air, MD
301-838-4200

IH

MESSICK
FARM EQUIP.
RheemsExitßt 283

Elizabethtown, PA
717-367-1319

HERITAGE
INTERNATIONAL, INC.

1054S StateSt
Ephrata, PA

717 733-2283

VOUCH & SONS, INC.
Bangor, PA

215-588-5922

MECKLEY-DALMATIA
Dalmatia, PA

717 758-3021

WM. HOBENSACK’S
SONS

1060Greeley Ave
Ivyland, PA

215 675 1610
215 343 2101

BIGGS
INCORPORATED

34 Buckley Ave
Rising Sun, MO
301-658-5531

c&w
EQUIPMENT, INC.

260 York Rd Carlisle, PA 17013
717-243-4419

CLARENCE WILSON
&SONS

Kimberton, PA
215-933-3581

LAMB’S
FARM MACHINERY

Thorndale, PA
215-269-2676

M&R
EQUIPMENT, INC.

New Park, PA
717-993-2511

V. VAN ZANDT
SALES & SERVICE

U.S 202 & 31
Flemington, NJ
201-782-2600

MELVIN J. SHEFFER,
INC.

121Railroad Street
Hanover, PA

717-637-3808

SWOPE & BASHORE,
INC.

MyerstownRD 1(Frystown)
717-933-4138

CAMPBELL SALES
& SERVICE, INC.

McAlisterville, PA
717-463-2191

ERB & HENRY EQUIP., INC.
22-26 Henry Ave.

New Berlinville,PA *

1 Mile North of Boyertown
215-367-2169

C.B. HOOBER & SON,
Intercourse, PA
717-768-8231

COPE & WEAVER CO.
New Providence, PA

717-786-7351

L.L ECKROTH
FARM EQUIP., INC.

RD 2, New Ringgold, PA
717-943-2367
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